Model BR-PCS
PReSSURe CoNTRolleR WITH INdICAToR
BR5SL-TX-024
FeATUReS:
SPeCIFICATIoNS:
• Overpressure: 1.5 x FS
• Pressure Ranges: 0 to 8700 PSI
(60MPa) gauge or absolute

dIMeNsIoNAl dRAwING
All dimensions are in inches (mm)
Ordering guide
BR102 D 15 8 C
Model Number Dial Size Connector Size Pressure Range
101 - bottom connect 1.5" - 15 8 -1/8" NPT See chart on page 1
102 - back connect 2.0" - 20 4 - ¼" NPT
Fill Type 2.5" - 25
D - dry, non-filled 4" - 40
Example: BR102D158C
Available in Front Flange (FF), Back Flange (BF), and U-Clamp (UC) Mount.
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
Model BR200
liquid filled GAuGe
BR5SL-G-002
feATuReS:
• Dial Sizes: 1½", 2", 2½", 4", and 6"
• High quality line of liquid filled gauges, also available dry
• Glycerin fill dampens vibration to help extend the life of
the gauge
• Bottom and back connections
•  1/8", ¼", and ½" (M)NPT
SPeCifiCATioNS:
• Brass Internals and Connection
• Phosphor Bronze Bourdon Tube
• Dial Sizes: 1½", 2", 2½", 4", and 6"
• Phosphor Bronze Bourdon Tube
• Glycerin fill standard
• Accuracy:
1½" and 2" Dial Sizes: 2%
2½" Dial: 1.6%
4" and 6" Dial Sizes: = 1%
• Connection Sizes:
1/8" (M) NPT on 1½" and 2"
¼" (M) NPT on 2", 2½", and 4"
½" (M) NPT on 4" and 6"
• Dual Scale: PSI & BAR
• Ambient Temperature:
Filled: 0 ºF to +15 ºF
Dry: -30 °F to +150 °F
• Enclosure: IP65
• Single Scale (PSI)
• Available in Dry
• Front Flange (FF), Back Flange (BF),
and U-Clamp (UC) mount
• Alternate fills available
Model BR201L Shown
REV-A
RANGE RANGE
CODES MAJOR, INC. MINOR, INC.
30/0" VAC A 5 0.5
30/0/15 CB 5 0.5
30/0/30 CC 10 1
30/0/60 CD 10 1
30/0/100  CE 20 2
30/0/150 CF 20 2
30/0/300 CH 50 10
0/15 B 2 0.2
0/30 C 5 0.5
0/60 D 10 1
0/100 E 20 2
0/160 F 20 2
0/200 G 40 4
0/300 H 50  5
0/400 I 50  5
0/500 J 100 10
0/600 K 100  10
0/800 L 100  10
0/1000 M 200  20

Ø
Ø
Ordering guide
BR201 L 20 2 F
Model Number Dial Size Connector Size Pressure Range
201 - bottom connect 1.5" - 15 8 -1/8" NPT See chart on page 1
202 - back connect 2.0" - 20 4 - ¼" NPT
Fill Type 2.5" - 25 2 - ½" NPT
D - dry, non-filled 4" - 40
L - Liquid, glycerine filled 6" - 60
Example: BR201L202F
Available in Back Flange (BF), Front Flange (FF), and U-Clamp (UC) mount
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
Model BRlF200
lead FRee liquid Filled PReSSuRe GauGe
BR5SL-G-003
FeaTuReS:
The Model BRLF200 Lead Free Liquid Filled Pressure Gauge
from Blue Ribbon Corporation is an accurate, bottom
connected, liquid-filled pressure gauge. Its lead free con-
struction allows it to be specified within drinking water pump,
pipeline and filtration system installations, or anywhere
that the mitigation of lead contamination risk is a concern.
SPeCiFiCaTioNS:
• Lead Free Brass Internals and Connection
• Lead Free Phosphor Bronze Bourdon Tube
• Dial Sizes: 1½", 2", 2½", 4", and 6"
• Glycerine fill standard
• Accuracy:
1½" and 2" Dial Sizes: 2%
2½" Dial: 1.6%
4" and 6" Dial Sizes: = 1%
• Connection Sizes:
1/8" (M) NPT on 1½" and 2"
¼" (M) NPT on 2", 2½", and 4"
½" (M) NPT on 4" and 6"
• Dual Scale: PSI & BAR
• Ambient Temperature:
Filled: 0 ºF to +15 ºF
Dry: -30 °F to +150 °F
• Enclosure: IP65
• Single Scale (PSI)
• Available in Dry
• Front Flange (FF), Back Flange (BF),
and U-Clamp (UC) mount
• Alternate fills available
Model BRLF201L
REV-A
RANGE RANGE
CODES MAJOR, INC. MINOR, INC.
30/0" VAC A 5 0.5
30/0/15 CB 5 0.5
30/0/30 CC 10 1
30/0/60 CD 10 1
30/0/100  CE 20 2
30/0/150 CF 20 2
30/0/300 CH 50 10
0/15 B 2 0.2
0/30 C 5 0.5
0/60 D 10 1
0/100 E 20 2
0/160 F 20 2
0/200 G 40 4
0/300 H 50  5
0/400 I 50  5
0/500 J 100 10
0/600 K 100  10
0/800 L 100  10
0/1000 M 200  20

Ø
Ø
Ordering guide
BRLF201 L 20 2 F
Model Number Dial Size Connector Size Pressure Range
201 - bottom connect 1.5" - 15 8 -1/8" NPT See chart on page 1
202 - back connect 2.0" - 20 4 - ¼" NPT
Fill Type 2.5" - 25 2 - ½" NPT
D - dry, non-filled 4" - 40
L - Liquid, glycerine filled 6" - 60
Example: BRLF201L202F
Available in Back Flange (BF), Front Flange (FF), and U-Clamp (UC) mount
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
Model BR250l
stainless steel liQUid Filled GaUGes
BR5SL-G-004
FeatURes:
The Model BR250L from Blue Ribbon Corporation is a
high quality line of liquid filled gauges. Its crimped, welded
stainless steel bezel and glycerine fill is designed for gas or
liquid applications that require damping.
sPeCiFiCations:
• Stainless steel welded connection
• Stainless steel crimped bezel
• Glycerine Fill Standard (Dry Available)
• Accuracy:
1½" and 2" dial Sizes: 2%
2½" Dial: 1.6%
4" and 6" Dial Sizes: 1%
• Dual Scale: PSI & BAR (x100=kPa)
• Single Scale (PSI) Available
• Ambient Temperature:
Filled: 0 °F to +15 °F
Dry: -30 °F to + 150 °F
• Enclosure: IP65
• Dial Sizes:
1½", 2", 2½", 4", 6"
• Connection Sizes:
1/8" (M) NPT on 1½" and 2"
¼" (M) NPT on 2", 2½", and 4"
½'' (M) NPT on 4" and 6"
• Front Flange (FF) or Back Flange (BF) Mount
• U-Clamp Mount (UC)
Model BR251L
REV-A
Field oPtions:
RANGE CODE MAJOR INC. MINOR INC.
30/0" VAC A 5 0.5
30/0/15 CB 5 0.5
30/0/30 CC 10 1
30/0/60 CD 10 1
30/0/100 CE 20 2
30/0/150 CF 20 2
30/0/300 CH 50 10
0/15 B 2 0.2
0/30 C 5 0.5
0/60 D 10 1
0/100 E 20 2
0/160 F 20 2
0/200 G 40 4
0/300 H 50 5
0/400 I 50 5
0/500 4 100 10
0/600 K 100 10
0/800 L 100 10
0/1000 M 200 20
0/1500 N 200 20
0/2000 O 400 50
0/3000 P 500 50

Ø'A'
'C'
Ordering guide
Example: BR251L158C
BR251 L 20 2 F
Model Number Dial Size Connector Size Pressure Range
251 - bottom connect 1.5" - 15 8 - 1/8" NPT See chart on page 1
252 - back connect 2.0" - 20 4 - ¼" NPT
Fill Type 2.5" - 25 2 - ½" NPT
D - dry, non-filled 4" - 40
L - Liquid, glycerine filled 6" - 60
*Available in Front Flange (FF), Back Flange (BF), and U-Clamp (UC) Mount
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
Model BR300
all stainless steel GaUGe
BR5SL-G-005
FeatURes:
The Model BR300 series from Blue Ribbon Corporation is
a high-quality dry or liquid-filled, all stainless steel back or
bottom mount gauge for applications where brass may not
be an option.
speciFications:
• 316 Stainless Steel Case with
bayonet bezel design
• 316 Stainless Steel Internals
• Stainless Steel Bourdon Tube & Connection
• IP65 Enclosure
• Glycerin fill standard, Dry available
• Accuracy: 2½” Dial - 1.6%;
4” and 6” Dials - 1%
• Dual Scale: PSI & BAR (x100=kPa)
• Ambient Temperature: Filled: +30 ºF to
+160 ºF; Dry: -30 ºF to +180 ºF
• Safety Glass Lens
• Welded Socket
• Overpressure Limit: 30% FSO
• Working Pressure: 75% FSO
Model BR301L
REV-A
RANGE RANGE CODES MAJOR MINOR
30/0" VAC  A 5 0.5
30/0/15 CB 5 0.5
30/0/30 CC 10 1
30/0/60 CD 10 1
30/0/100 CE 20 2
30/0/150 CF 20 2
30/0/300 CH 50 10
0/15 B 2 0.2
0/30 C 5 0.5
0/60 D 10 1
0/100 E 20 2
0/160 F 20 2
0/200 G 40 4
0/300 H 50 5
0/400 I 50 5
0/500 J 100 10
0/600 K 100 10
0/800 L 100 10
0/1000 M 200 20
0/1500 N 200 20
0/2000 O 400 50
0/3000 P 500 50
0/4000 Q 500 50
0/5000 R 1000 100
0/6000 S 2000 200
0/10,000 U 2000 200
0/15,000 V 2000 200

1.37
1.37
Ordering guide
BR301 L 25 2 F
Model Number Dial Size Connector Size Pressure Range
301 - bottom connect 2.5" - 25 4 - ¼" NPT See chart on page 1
302* - back connect 4" - 40 2 - ½" NPT
Fill Type 6" - 60
D - dry, non-filled
L - Liquid, glycerin filled
Example: BR301L254F
*Available in Front Flange (FF), Back Flange (BF), and U-Clamp (UC) Mount
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
© 2016 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
Model BR400/BR800
PRocess PRessuRe GauGe
BR5SL-G-006
FeaTuRes:
Model BR400/BR800 Series from Blue Ribbon Corporation
are a family of highly rugged stainless steel and brass
process pressure gauges. They are designed to provide
reliable process pressure measurements within safety critical
environments such as oil and gas, chemical processing,
power stations, environmental engineering and plant
construction environments.
sPecIFIcaTIoNs:
• Dial Size: 4½”
• Accuracy: 0.5% FS (ANSI Grade 2A)
• Phenolic-Solid Front/Blow-Out Back Case
• Lens: Shatterproof Safety Glass
• Movement: 304 Stainless Steel with
Over/Under Stops
• Knife Edge Micro-Adjustable Pointer
• IP65 Enclosure
• Working Pressure: 75% FSO
• Over Pressure: 20% Up to 10K PSI;
10% over 10K PSI
• Ambient/Process Temperature
   Filled: -40 °F to +160 °F
   Dry: -40 °F to +180 °F
• AISI 316 Stainless Steel Bourdon tube & socket
(BR400)
• Brass tube and socket (BR800)
• Liquid Fillable/No Kit Required; Monel tube &
socket available
• Connection Sizes: ¼” or ½” NPT Male
• Bottom mount or back mount (see ordering guide)
Model BR411/412
REV-A
RANGE RANGE
CODES FIGURES MINOR, INC.
30/0 Hg Vac A 5" 0.2"
30/0/15 CB 10" & 5 PSI 1" & 0.5 PSI
30/0/30 CC 10" & 5 PSI 1" & 0.5 PSI
30/0/60 CD 10" & 10 PSI 2" & 1 PSI
30/0/100  CE 10" & 20 PSI 2" & 1 PSI
30/0/150 CF 10" & 30 PSI 5" & 2 PSI
30/0/200  CG 10" & 50 PSI 5" & 2 PSI
30/0/300 CH 10" & 50 PSI 10" & 5 PSI
0/15 PSI B 3 PSI 0.2 PSI
0/30 PSI B2 5 PSI 0.2 PSI
0/60 PSI C 5 PSI 0.5 PSI
0/100 PSI D 10 PSI 1 PSI
0/160 PSI E 20 PSI 1 PSI
0/200 PSI F 20 PSI 2 PSI
0/300 PSI G 50 PSI  2 PSI
0/400 PSI H 50 PSI  2 PSI
0/600 PSI I 50 PSI  5 PSI
0/800 PSI J 100 PSI  5 PSI
0/1000 PSI K 100 PSI  10 PSI

1.57
1/4" NPT(M)
Ordering guide
BR4 11 D 45 4 M
Model # Mount Type Fill Type Dial Size Connector Size Pressure Range
BR4 - SS Internals 11 - bottom mt D - dry, non-filled 4.5" 2 - ½" NPT See chart on page 1
BR8 - Brass Internals 12 - back mt L - Glycerin filled 4 - ¼" NPT
Example: BR411D454M
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
Model BR500d
low pRessuRe diaphRagM gauge
BR5SL-G-007
FeaTuRes:
The Model BR500D Series from Blue Ribbon Corporation
is a family of dry, non-fillable, diaphragm-based pressure
gauges, designed to provide reliable economical
measurements of pressures below 10 PSI. Available in brass
and stainless steel construction to meet most application and
media requirements.
speCiFiCaTioNs:
• Accuracy:
• 2½” Dial: 2.5%
• 4” and 4½” Dials: 1%
• Dry, Non-fillable
• Working Pressure: 75% FSO
• Overpressure: 30% FSO
• Ambient/Process Temperature: -30 °F to 150 °F
• Enclosure: IP52
• Twist Lock Plastic Lens
• Black Steel Case
• Brass Internals and Connection
• Capsule-Type Diaphragm for Low-Pressure
Measurements
Model BR500D
REV-A
• Dial Sizes: 2½”, 4” and 4½”
• Connection Sizes: ¼” NPT, ½" NPT on 4½" dial
• 304 Stainless Steel Case (4”, 4½” Dial)
• Phenolic Case (4½” Dial)
• Front Flange (FF), Back Flange (BF),
and U-Clamp (UC) mount
Field opTioNs:
RANGE RANGE
CODES FIGURES MINOR, INC.
100-0" WC Vac AZ 10" WC 1"
55-0" WC Vac A4 10" WC 1"
32-0" WC Vac A 4" WC 0.5"
0-15" WC W 3" WC 0.2"
0-32" WC X 10" WC 0.5"
0-55" WC Y 10" WC 1"
0-100" WC Z 10" WC 2"
0-3 PSI A1 1 PSI 0.05 PSI
0-5 PSI A2 1 PSI 0.10 PSI
0-10 PSI A3 2 PSI 0-2 PSI
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
low pRessuRe diaphRagM gauge
diMeNsioNal dRawiNg
All dimensions are in inches (mm)
Ø
Ordering guide
BR501 D 45 4 M
Model Number Dial Size Connector Size Pressure Range
501 - bottom mount 2.5" 4 - ¼" NPT See chart on page 1
502 - back mount 4"
Fill Type 4.5" 4.5 - ½" NPT
D - dry, non-filled
Example: BR501D454M
Available in Back Flange (BF), Front Flange (FF), and U-Clamp (UC) mount
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
Model BR601d
CoNTRACToR GAUGe SeRIeS
BR5SL-G-008
FeATUReS:
The Model BR601D from Blue Ribbon Corporation is a family
of durable contractor's pressure gauges, designed to meet
the needs of contractors involved in HVAC, plumbing, and
industrial and commercial refrigeration applications. Quality
and affordabilty makes this series the most attractive gauge
for any project where bronze internals are suitable for use.
SpeCIFICATIoNS:
• Available dial size: 4.5"
• Stainless steel case
• Bronze Bourdon Tube
• Brass socket and movement
• Lead Free Brass
• Glass lens
• Full scale, ASME B40.100 Grade 1A
• Zero adjust screw on dial
Model BR601D
Contractor Gauge Series
REV-A
RANGE
RANGE
CODES
MAJOR MINOR
30" HG VAC A 5" HG 2" HG
30/0/30 CC 5 PSI 1 PSI
30/0/100 CE 10 PSI 1 PSI
30/0/160 CF 25 PSI 2.5 PSI
0/15 B 2.5 PSI 0.25 PSI
0/30 C 5 PSI 1 PSI
0/60 D 10 PSI 1 PSI
0/100 E 10 PSI 1 PSI
0/160 F 20 PSI 2 PSI
0/200 G 20 PSI 2 PSI
0/300 H 50 PSI 5 PSI
0/400 I 50 PSI 5 PSI
0/500 J 50 PSI 5 PSI
0/600 K 50 PSI 5 PSI
ApplICATIoNS:
• HVAC
• Plumbing
• Refrigeration
• Steam heated processes*
*Note: a pigtail siphon should always be used
when putting pressure gauge into steam service
© 2016 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
CoNTRACToR GAUGe SeRIeS
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
dIMeNSIoNAl dRAwING
All dimensions are in inches (mm)
BR601 D 45 4 F
Model Number Dial Size Connector Size Pressure Range
601 - bottom connect 4.5" - 45 4 - ¼" NPT See chart on page 1
Fill Type
D - dry, non-filled
Ordering guide
Example: BR601D454F
© 2016 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
Model BR651d
• HVAC
• Plumbing
• Refrigeration
• Steam heated processes*
*Note: a pigtail siphon should always be used
when putting pressure gauge into steam service.
AluMinuM cAse conTRAcToR GAuGe seRies
BR5SL-G-009
FeATuRes:
Model BR651D from Blue Ribbon Corporation is a rugged,
lightweight Contractor's pressure gauge, designed to meet
the needs of contractors involved in HVAC, plumbing, and
industrial and commercial refrigeration applications. The
aluminum case provides lightweight durability with the
reliability that comes with the Blue Ribbon contractor series.
speciFicATions:
• Available dial size: 4.5"
• Aluminum Case
(For rust and corrosion resistance)
• Lead Free Brass
• Plastic Lens
(Resists breakage and won't shatter)
• Accuracy: ±1%
• Adjustable pointer on dial
(For additional fine tuning)
• Large, easy to read numbers
(On single scale PSI only dial)
Model BR651D
Aluminum Case Contractor Gauge Series
REV-A
ApplicATions:
RANGE
RANGE
CODES
MAJOR MINOR
30" HG VAC A 5" HG 2" HG
30/0/30 CC 5 PSI 1 PSI
30/0/100 CE 10 PSI 1 PSI
30/0/160 CF 25 PSI 2.5 PSI
0/15 B 2.5 PSI 0.25 PSI
0/30 C 5 PSI 1 PSI
0/60 D 10 PSI 1 PSI
0/100 E 10 PSI 1 PSI
0/160 F 20 PSI 2 PSI
0/200 G 20 PSI 2 PSI
0/300 H 50 PSI 5 PSI
0/400 I 50 PSI 5 PSI
0/500 J 50 PSI 5 PSI
0/600 K 50 PSI 5 PSI
© 2016 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
AluMinuM cAse conTRAcToR GAuGe seRies
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
diMensionAl dRAwinG
All dimensions are in inches (mm)
BR651 D 45 4 F
Model Number Dial Size Connector Size Pressure Range
651 - bottom connect 4.5" - 45 4 - ¼" NPT See chart on page 1
Fill Type
D - dry, non-filled
BR651D-454E
CONTRACTOR GAUGE, 4.5" 1/4" NPT, LM
0/100 PSI
FRONT SIDE
1/4" NPT(M)
Ø4.580 Ø4.940
1.062
Ø4.855 5.960
0.550
1.270
Ordering guide
Example: BR651D454F
© 2016 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
Model BR700
dUAl pRessURe & teMpeRAtURe AMMoNIA GAUGe
BR5SL-G-010
FeAtURes:
The Model BR700 Series from Blue Ribbon Corporation is a
Dual Pressure and Temperature gauge, designed specifically
for ammonia-based closed refrigeration systems.
speCIFICAtIoNs:
• Dial Sizes: 2.5" and 4"
• 304 Stainless Steel Case and Ring
• Polycarbonate Lens
• 316 Stainless Steel Tube and Socket
• Bottom and Back ¼" NPT Connection
• Movement: 304 Stainless Steel
• Pointer: Aluminum
• Ambient Process Temperature:
• Dry: -40 ºF to +150 ºF
• Liquid Filled: -4 ºF to +150 ºF
• Accuracy:
• 2.5" Dial: 1.6% FS
• 4" Dial: 1% FS
• Enclosure Rating: IP65
Model BR701
REV-A
oRdeRING GUIde:
BOTTOM MOUNT
Pressure Range 2.5" Dial 4" Dial
30" 0-150 PSI BR701D-254CC BR701D-404CC
30" 0-300 PSI BR701D-254CF BR701D-404CF
BACK MOUNT
Pressure Range 2.5" Dial 4" Dial
30" 0-150 PSI BR702D-254CC BR702D-404CC
30" 0-300 PSI BR702D-254CF BR702D-404CF
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
dUAl pRessURe & teMpeRAtURe AMMoNIA GAUGe
dIMeNsIoNAl dRAwING
All dimensions are in inches (mm)
BR800
DUAL TEMP/PRESSURE
AMMONIA GAUGE
'A' 'B' 'C' 'D'
Ø2.50
Ø4.00
DIAL SIZE
2.675
4.29
1.16
1.4
1.00
3.2
1.22
1.256
'B'
'D'
Ø'A'
'C'
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
Model BRgt
gas pRessuRe test gauges
BR5SL-G-011
FeatuRes:
The Model BRGT Series from Blue Ribbon Corporation is a
combined utility gas pressure test gauge and valve body.
Before gas is run into the system, it is charged with air. The
gauge then indicates whether or not there is a leak present
within the line. The valve body serves strictly as a bleed port.
Series units support the reliable, cost-effective testing of
gas line pressures within both commercial and residential
applications.
speCIFICatIoNs:
• Dial Size: 2”
• Measurement Range: 0-15 to 0-100 PSI
(1/10# increments - only for 0-15)
• Connection: ¾” FPT
• Accuracy: 3-2-3%
Model BRGT
REV-A
PART NO. RANGE
BRGT-15 0-15
BRGT-30 0-30
BRGT-60 0-60
BRGT-100 0-100
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com

⅜=⅜” NPT
½=½” NPT
Part Number System:
Outlet Connection
F = Female
M = Male
Inlet Connection
F = Female
M = Male
Body Pattern
180 = Straight Pattern
  90 = Angle Pattern
Seat / Pressure Rating
GS = Gas Service / 6000 PSI
HS = Hydraulic Service / 1000 PSI
-   -   -   -   -   -
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com
PIPING SYSTEM TEST PLUGS
TEST PORT PLUGS
BR5SL-A-007
FEATURES:
Piping System Test Plugs from Blue Ribbon Corporation are
designed for permanent installation into piping systems for
quick access during maintenance checks. They are designed
to be used with gauge adapters for pressure tests or pocket
thermometer insertion without shutting down or draining the
system. Models are available with the Nordel or Neoprene
Cores, Brass or Stainless Steel bodies, in sizes ranging from
⅛" NPT through ½" NPT. Cap and chain included.
Test Port Plugs
REV-A
MODEL #
NOMINAL
SIZE (IN)
OAL
(IN)
MATERIAL
PRESSURE/
TEMPERATURE
LOWER
CONNECTION
(IN)
BODY
HEX (IN)
CAP
HEX
(IN)
CORE
MATERIAL
BLU-18TP ⅛ NPT 1-¼ Brass 200 °F/1000 PSI ⅛ NPT ¹³/₁₆ ⁹/₁₆ Nordel
BLU-14TP ¼ NPT 1-½ Brass 200 °F/1000 PSI ¼ NPT 1-¹/₁₆ 1-½ Nordel
BLU-38TP ⅜ NPT 1-½ Brass 200 °F/1000 PSI ⅜ NPT 1-¹/₁₆ 1-½ Nordel
BLU-12TP ½ NPT 1-½ Brass 200 °F/1000 PSI ½ NPT 1-¹/₁₆ 1-½ Nordel
BLU-SST-25TP ¼ NPT 1-½ SS 304 200 °F/1000 PSI ¼ NPT 1-¹/₁₆ 1-½ Nordel
BLU-12TPXL ½ NPT 3" Brass 200 °F/1000 PSI ½ NPT Nordel
BLU-14TPXL ¼ NPT 3" Brass 200 °F/1000 PSI ¼ NPT Nordel
© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Order from: C A Briggs Company; 622 Mary Street; Suite 101 - Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: 267-673-8117 - 800-352-6265 - Fax: 267-673-8118; E-Mail: Sales@cabriggs.com - www.cabriggs.com